
WAYNE COUNTY EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT OFFICE 
7336 Route 31 
Lyons, NY 14489-9101 

 
 

April 26, 2010 
 
Emergency Responder Photo ID Session Dates 
 
If you can not attend your department’s date, you are welcome to attend any 
other session.  Each session is expected to last about one hour. 
 

Date Start Time End Time Location 
May 6, 2010 (Thur) 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. Savannah Fire Station 
May 10, 2010 (Mon) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Walworth Fire Station 
May 18, 2010 (Tue) 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. North Rose 
May 24, 2010 (Mon) 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. Walworth Ambulance 
June 1, 2010 (Tue) 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. South Butler  
June 7, 2010 (Mon) 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. Macedon Center 
June 14, 2010 (Mon) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Williamson FD  
June 21, 2010 (Mon) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Marbletown 
June 22, 2010 (Tue) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Alton 
July 6, 2010 (Tue) 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. West Walworth 
July 12, 2010 (Mon) 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. Pultneyville 
Aug. 5, 2010 (Thur) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. East Palmyra Fire Station 
Aug. 11, 2010 (Wed) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Williamson Ambulance 
Aug. 31, 2010 (Tue) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Newark Fire Station 
Sept. 2, 2010 (Thur) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Sodus Fire Station 
Sept. 9, 2010 (Thur) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Wolcott Fire Station 
Sept. 13, 2010 (Mon) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Sodus Center Fire Station 
Sept. 23, 2010 (Thur) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Wallington Fire Station 
Oct. 4, 2010 (Mon) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Ontario Fire Station 
Oct. 18, 2010 (Mon) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. East Williamson Fire Station 
Nov. 3, 2010 (Wed) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Ontario Ambulance 
Dec. 2, 2010 (Thur) 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. Fairville Fire Station 
    
    
    
    

 
  

Director 
George Bastedo 

315-946-5664 
gbastedo@co.wayne.ny.us 

 
 
 

Training Officer 
William Pulver 
315-946-5666 

wpulver@co.wayne.ny.us 
 
 
 

Typist 
Abby Wahl 

315-946-5663 
awahl@co.wayne.ny.us 

 
 

 
Radiological / HAZMAT 

Officer 
John O’Toole 
315-946-5665 

jotoole@co.wayne.ny.us 
 
 

 
Accident Assessment 

Coordinator 
John Cleary 
315-946-5663 

jcleary@co.wayne.ny.us 
 

 
 

 
Office Fax: 

315-946-9721 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Emergency Management is 
the governmental function 
that coordinates and 
integrates all activities to 
build, sustain and improve 
the capability to prepare for, 
protect against, respond to, 
recover from or mitigate 
against threatened or actual 
natural disasters, acts of 
terrorism or other man-
made disasters. 
 


